
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
05/27/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 1,881,429
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 1,975,501

3rd Payment 2,074,276
1 04/11/20 Sat $17,109,068 $10,129,176 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 2.9% 2.9% 4th Payment 2,177,990
2 04/15/20 Wed $15,139,292 $16,523,431 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.6% 5.4% 5th Payment 2,286,889
3 04/18/20 Sat $17,479,330 $23,482,572 $24,000,000 $19,700,000 1.220 2.9% 8.2% 6th Payment 2,401,234
4 04/22/20 Wed $15,771,892 $30,026,016 $29,000,000 $23,800,000 1.220 2.7% 10.6% 7th Payment 2,521,295
5 04/25/20 Sat $17,953,036 $37,412,941 $37,000,000 $30,400,000 1.218 3.0% 13.3% 8th Payment 2,647,360
6 04/29/20 Wed $16,707,322 $44,333,113 $43,000,000 $35,300,000 1.218 2.8% 15.8% 9th Payment 2,779,728
7 05/02/20 Sat $19,893,974 $52,745,851 $51,000,000 $41,700,000 1.222 3.3% 18.6% 10th Payment 2,918,714
8 05/06/20 Wed $17,973,304 $60,214,842 $59,000,000 $48,300,000 1.222 3.0% 21.0% 11th Payment 3,064,650
9 05/09/20 Sat $20,749,764 $70,020,589 $68,000,000 $54,700,000 1.243 3.5% 23.8% 12th Payment 3,217,883

10 05/13/20 Wed $19,005,404 $78,054,205 $77,000,000 $61,900,000 1.243 3.2% 26.2% 13th Payment 3,378,777
11 05/16/20 Sat $21,682,760 $86,868,700 $86,000,000 $69,500,000 1.238 3.6% 28.9% 14th Payment 3,547,716
12 05/20/20 Wed $20,128,138 $95,342,672 $95,000,000 $76,700,000 1.238 3.4% 31.3% 15th Payment 3,725,101
13 05/23/20 Sat $24,191,340 $106,123,938 $104,000,000 $83,500,000 1.245 4.1% 34.1% 16th Payment 3,911,357

14 05/27/20 Wed $22,163,294 $115,507,473 $114,000,000 $91,600,000 1.245 3.7% 36.6% 17th Payment 4,106,924
15 05/30/20 Sat $25,311,399 $125,593,603 $125,000,000 $100,400,000 1.245 4.2% 39.2% 18th Payment 4,312,271
16 06/03/20 Wed $22,163,294 $133,873,406 $0 1.245 3.7% 41.5% 19th Payment 4,527,884
17 06/06/20 Sat $25,311,399 $143,329,283 $0 1.245 4.2% 44.0% 20th Payment 4,754,278
18 06/10/20 Wed $22,163,294 $151,609,085 $0 1.245 3.7% 46.1% 21st Payment 4,991,992
19 06/13/20 Sat $25,311,399 $161,064,962 $0 1.245 4.2% 48.4% 22nd Payment 5,241,592
20 06/17/20 Wed $22,163,294 $169,344,765 $0 1.245 3.7% 50.3% 23rd Payment 5,503,671
21 06/20/20 Sat $25,311,399 $178,800,642 $0 1.245 4.2% 52.4% 24th Payment 5,778,855
22 06/24/20 Wed $22,163,294 $187,080,444 $0 1.245 3.7% 54.2% 25th Payment 6,067,798
23 06/27/20 Sat $25,311,399 $196,536,321 $0 1.245 4.2% 56.1% 26th Payment 6,371,188
24 07/01/20 Wed $22,163,294 $204,816,123 $0 1.245 3.7% 57.7% 27th Payment 6,689,747
25 07/04/20 Sat $25,311,399 $214,272,000 $0 1.245 4.2% 59.5% 28th Payment 7,024,234
26 07/08/20 Wed $22,163,294 $222,551,803 $0 1.245 3.7% 61.0% 29th Payment 7,375,446
27 07/11/20 Sat $25,311,399 $232,007,680 $1,815,000,000 $1,457,800,000 1.245 4.2% 62.7% 30th Payment 7,744,218
28 07/15/20 Wed $22,163,294 $240,287,482 $1,870,000,000 $1,502,000,000 1.245 3.7% 64.1% Total 125,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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